
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL
SAT 12 MAY 2018, START TIME 15:00

Records

WR 242.5 WANG, Zhehao CHN 24 MAR 2018 JWC Sydney (AUS)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2018, 16:08 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 574 IMANKULOV Eldar KAZ 48.9
9.7
9.1

10.7
9.5
9.9

99.6
10.2
10.0
10.4
9.9

10.2

119.3
10.1
9.6

139.3
10.0
10.0

160.7
10.7
10.7

181.5
10.6
10.2

201.3
10.0
9.8

220.5
10.0
9.2

240.0
9.2

10.3

240.0

2 605 SON Jerome BEL 49.6
9.5

10.3
9.0

10.8
10.0

100.8
10.0
10.6
10.3
10.1
10.2

121.4
10.1
10.5

140.5
9.2
9.9

158.9
9.1
9.3

177.7
10.1
8.7

198.0
10.2
10.1

218.5
10.0
10.5

237.7
8.5

10.7

237.7

3 557 BABAKOV Valeriy KAZ 47.2
9.5
8.8
9.9
9.9
9.1

96.8
10.0
9.9

10.3
10.5
8.9

116.5
9.6

10.1

136.6
9.9

10.2

156.0
8.9

10.5

176.8
10.9
9.9

197.0
10.2
10.0

217.8
10.3
10.5

217.8

4 595 PICAT RE Tristan FRA 50.4
10.7
10.2
9.5

10.0
10.0

99.3
9.3

10.4
10.5
10.7
8.0

116.9
8.5
9.1

137.6
10.7
10.0

156.7
9.5
9.6

176.7
10.3
9.7

196.1
10.1
9.3

196.1

5 567 CUSSIGH Laurent FRA 48.5
9.6

10.1
9.9
9.0
9.9

98.4
10.3
9.4

10.2
9.8

10.2

117.7
9.7
9.6

138.3
10.2
10.4

157.4
9.2
9.9

175.2
9.4
8.4

175.2

6 577 KARSTEDT Jan Luca GER 48.1
9.8

10.9
8.7
9.3
9.4

96.3
8.9
9.7

10.0
9.3

10.3

116.7
10.7
9.7

136.3
10.7
8.9

155.8
9.6
9.9

155.8

7 612 WALDVOGT Jan-
Hendrik

GER 47.7
8.9

10.0
8.8
9.6

10.4

96.6
10.5
8.7

10.2
10.5
9.0

116.6
10.3
9.7

136.0
9.2

10.2

136.0

8 586 MADER Jonathan GER 48.2
10.0
9.7
9.7
9.3
9.5

96.6
9.4

10.4
10.7
8.7
9.2

116.2
9.1

10.5

116.2

Legend
Bib No Bib Number JWC Junior World Cup Nat Nation
WR World Record



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 12 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:15

Records

QWR 588 EKIMOV, Leonid RUS 16 MAR 2007 ECH Deauville (FRA)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2018, 11:59 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 557 BABAKOV Valeriy KAZ 97 96 95 97 93 94 572-20x QF

2 586 MADER Jonathan GER 97 94 92 96 95 96 570-13x QF

3 574 IMANKULOV Eldar KAZ 96 98 97 93 95 91 570-13x QF

4 605 SON Jerome BEL 95 95 98 95 91 96 570-11x QF

5 567 CUSSIGH Laurent FRA 97 93 94 98 92 95 569-15x QF

6 612 WALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik GER 90 94 99 93 94 98 568-18x QF

7 577 KARSTEDT Jan Luca GER 94 91 92 96 97 95 565-18x QF

8 595 PICAT RE Tristan FRA 93 93 95 93 95 95 564-11x QF

9 608 THIEL Nicolas FRA 94 91 93 96 94 93 561-11x

10 602 SCHEIDLER Fabian GER 88 94 98 91 96 93 560-12x

11 590 MÜLLER Fabian GER 93 94 90 98 91 93 559-10x

12 576 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ Fernando GER 91 93 95 92 92 95 558- 8x

13 555 AHLQVIST Isac SWE 90 96 92 93 90 95 556-12x

14 581 KORN Sören GER 91 92 90 92 95 94 554- 7x

15 578 KAUSHIK Agneya IND 92 94 89 94 94 90 553- 7x

16 561 BRAUN Nicolas GER 90 91 94 90 94 93 552-11x

17 601 SARIN Shaurya IND 92 92 91 91 95 91 552- 9x

18 565 CHIRYUKIN Nikita KAZ 87 90 95 92 92 95 551- 8x

19 589 MOREAU Arthur FRA 89 91 95 93 89 92 549- 8x

20 571 HAGER Kilian GER 92 93 92 90 87 95 549- 6x

21 594 OLSSON Alexander SWE 92 90 89 89 92 95 547- 9x

22 583 KUMAR Monarch IND 93 87 91 93 93 86 543-11x

23 569 WEIMER Vincent GER 90 91 89 94 92 87 543- 9x

24 570 GUPTA Raghav IND 92 87 91 94 88 91 543- 8x

25 568 DUPUY Adrien FRA 91 92 88 92 92 88 543- 7x

26 582 KRIEGER Norman GER 91 91 88 91 90 91 542- 8x

27 613 WALDVOGT Sven-Oliver GER 86 91 95 91 91 87 541-10x

28 597 RÜLLICH Karl-Friedrich GER 92 86 92 89 88 94 541- 9x

29 611 V.D. OSTEN-FABECK Ian GER 90 85 92 94 92 87 540- 7x

30 553 AGARWAL Yash IND 89 86 93 89 93 89 539-11x

31 654 PETRICH Bruno GER 87 96 90 88 90 88 539- 5x

32 593 NOWACK Alexander GER 92 95 89 87 86 89 538- 8x

33 609 TUVELL Mattias SWE 91 94 88 93 86 85 537- 5x



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2018, 11:59 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 2 of 2

34 584 LIEBRECHT Eric GER 89 86 93 89 92 87 536-10x

35 591 NIEMANN Morris GER 85 91 91 91 93 85 536- 7x

36 599 SAGAR PAINULY Divyansh IND 91 90 93 89 86 86 535- 4x

37 563 CHARAF Annis GER 86 87 87 94 88 92 534- 5x

38 554 AH YOU Adrien FRA 86 91 90 85 87 94 533-10x

39 603 SCHIEFNER Sebastian GER 91 86 89 85 87 94 532- 6x

40 562 BUHRE Niklas GER 92 91 92 86 82 89 532- 6x

41 616 YUNUSMETOV Ruslan KAZ 86 94 91 84 85 90 530- 4x

42 560 BOTHE Timon GER 85 91 88 89 85 91 529- 9x

43 600 SANDEN Simon SWE 89 89 92 86 86 87 529- 8x

44 585 LÖF Anton SWE 88 84 83 87 92 93 527- 5x

45 598 S. SODHI Tikka Jai IND 87 86 89 89 91 85 527- 4x

46 614 WILLERTS Lukas GER 93 84 88 86 86 87 524- 4x

47 588 MEINER Lucas GER 85 89 87 88 89 84 522- 6x

48 556 ANDERSSON WANG Jonas SWE 84 89 88 90 86 85 522- 4x

49 579 KUMAR Adarsh IND 83 87 87 83 90 90 520- 4x

50 596 PLENGE Justus GER 89 91 87 85 78 86 516-10x

51 607 SUDERBURG Marvin GER 83 88 84 92 81 88 516- 5x

52 610 URSTADT Theo GER 76 76 88 92 87 89 508- 4x

53 558 BACKMANN Anton SWE 77 83 84 87 82 86 499- 5x

54 572 HANSMANN Max GER 88 87 83 76 83 82 499- 3x

566 CLAESSON Rikard SWE DSQ A1

559 BECKERS Melvin GER DNS

564 CHAUDHARY Abhijeet IND DNS

573 HEMMERLE Marlon GER DNS

575 JATIN IND DNS

580 KÖHLER Jannik GER DNS

587 MARKS Kevin GER DNS

604 SCHNEIDER Finn GER DNS

606 STRACK Bastian GER DNS

615 WILLERTS Steffen GER DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

A1 Athlete 566 CLAESSON Rikard (SWE) - ISSF 8.4.2.3 - trigger weight test failed

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
ECH European Championchips EQWR Equaled Qualification World Record Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2018 11:59:36)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2018 11:30:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2018 09:40:21)



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
TEAM
SAT 12 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:15

Records Team

WR 1730 ZHANG, Bin; HE, Qi Min; SUN, Kai; CHN 20 DEC 2009 ASC Doha (QAT)

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2018, 12:00 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 FRA - France 284 277 282 287 281 283 1694-37x

567 CUSSIGH Laurent 97 93 94 98 92 95 569-15x

595 PICAT RE Tristan 93 93 95 93 95 95 564-11x

608 THIEL Nicolas 94 91 93 96 94 93 561-11x

2 KAZ - Kazakhstan 280 284 287 282 280 280 1693-41x

557 BABAKOV Valeriy 97 96 95 97 93 94 572-20x

574 IMANKULOV Eldar 96 98 97 93 95 91 570-13x

565 CHIRYUKIN Nikita 87 90 95 92 92 95 551- 8x

3 GER - Germany 278 276 274 277 279 280 1664-32x

586 MADER Jonathan 97 94 92 96 95 96 570-13x

561 BRAUN Nicolas 90 91 94 90 94 93 552-11x

582 KRIEGER Norman 91 91 88 91 90 91 542- 8x

4 GER - Germany 268 278 286 274 272 280 1658-34x

612 WALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik 90 94 99 93 94 98 568-18x

571 HAGER Kilian 92 93 92 90 87 95 549- 6x

613 WALDVOGT Sven-Oliver 86 91 95 91 91 87 541-10x

5 IND - India 277 273 271 278 282 267 1648-27x

578 KAUSHIK Agneya 92 94 89 94 94 90 553- 7x

601 SARIN Shaurya 92 92 91 91 95 91 552- 9x

583 KUMAR Monarch 93 87 91 93 93 86 543-11x

6 GER - Germany 276 277 272 276 268 276 1645-23x

590 MÜLLER Fabian 93 94 90 98 91 93 559-10x

581 KORN Sören 91 92 90 92 95 94 554- 7x

562 BUHRE Niklas 92 91 92 86 82 89 532- 6x

7 SWE - Sweden 271 275 273 268 268 277 1632-29x

555 AHLQVIST Isac 90 96 92 93 90 95 556-12x

594 OLSSON Alexander 92 90 89 89 92 95 547- 9x

600 SANDEN Simon 89 89 92 86 86 87 529- 8x

8 FRA - France 266 274 273 270 268 274 1625-25x

589 MOREAU Arthur 89 91 95 93 89 92 549- 8x

568 DUPUY Adrien 91 92 88 92 92 88 543- 7x

554 AH YOU Adrien 86 91 90 85 87 94 533-10x



Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2018, 12:00 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 2 of 2

9 SWE - Sweden 263 267 259 270 264 263 1586-14x

609 TUVELL Mattias 91 94 88 93 86 85 537- 5x

585 LÖF Anton 88 84 83 87 92 93 527- 5x

556 ANDERSSON WANG Jonas 84 89 88 90 86 85 522- 4x

10 GER - Germany 253 270 263 272 259 264 1581-21x

591 NIEMANN Morris 85 91 91 91 93 85 536- 7x

560 BOTHE Timon 85 91 88 89 85 91 529- 9x

607 SUDERBURG Marvin 83 88 84 92 81 88 516- 5x

11 GER - Germany 249 252 258 256 259 255 1529-13x

588 MEINER Lucas 85 89 87 88 89 84 522- 6x

610 URSTADT Theo 76 76 88 92 87 89 508- 4x

572 HANSMANN Max 88 87 83 76 83 82 499- 3x

Legend
ASC Asian Championchips Bib No Bib Number WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2018 12:00:27)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2018 11:34:07)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2018 09:41:07)


